
Ward Name

& Category

Ward No. I
KUNKOLINKAR DAMINI 

RAGHUVIR
249 32.21%

(ST Women) MARTINS ROSHAN RAJU 102 13.20%

ZAMBAULIKAR YUTIKA 
SHRIKANT

396 51.23%

Ward No. II PO CAROLINA 559 69.70%

(OBC Women) VOLVOIKAR UMA UDAY 205 25.56%

Ward No. III FERNANDES MARGARIDA 332 52.87%

(OBC Women) PO JANE 283 45.06%

Ward No. IV MONSERRATE ROHIT 402 59.91%

(General) PO JOHN 158 23.55%

SILVEIRA AGNELO ZACARIAS 104 15.50%

Ward No. V KAMAT SUDIN VINAYAK 411 46.08%

(General) SASTRY KISHORE 472 52.91%

Ward No. VI NAIK SHEETAL DATTAPRASAD 402 43.79%

(OBC) SILVESTER BENTO LORENA 500 54.47%

Ward No. VII DESAI SANJIV 366 44.74%

(General) FURTADO LEONID 434 53.06%

Ward No. VIII
SHIRGAONKAR SHUBHADA 

RUPESH
385 39.69%

(OBC Women) SHIRODKAR KAREENA RAJESH 570 58.76%
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Ward No. IX
FURTADO SURENDRA 

CRISTOVAM
404 43.07%

(General) PINTO MAKHIJA KABIR FILIPE 519 55.33%

Ward No. X AMONKAR PRASAD PRAKASH 345 50.81%

(General) NAIK VISHNU DATTARAM 324 47.72%

Ward No. XI
CHINANAWAR TUKARAM 

CHADRAPPA 
713 72.17%

(General) NAIK GAURAV KRISHNA 256 25.91%

Ward No. XII KAVLEKAR BRIJESH VASUDEV 225 25.31%

(General) KHAN SHABNAM ADAM 182 20.47%

SHETYE VARSHA HARI 478 53.77%

Ward No. XIII CHARI NILKHANT ROHIDAS 368 38.90%

(General) MADKAIKAR UDAY VAMAN 563 59.51%

Ward No. XIV FATERPEKAR MADAN SHAMBU 260 32.54%

(OBC) VAIGANKAR PRAJOT SANTOSH 525 65.71%

Ward No. XV CHOPDEKAR SHAYANI SHARAD 493 67.91%

(OBC) NAIK SURAJ ROHIDAS 212 29.20%

Ward No. XVI KERKAR ASMITA SANDESH 287 51.62%

(Women) NAIK PRANJAL PRAJIT 257 46.22%

Ward No. XVII
JORGE DENNIS EDWARD 

FRANCIS
342 48.93%

(General) SUKHIJA JACK AJIT 344 49.21%
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Ward No. XVIII NAGVEKAR ASHISH RANGANATH 212 32.22%

(General) SHIRODKAR KRISHNA RAMDAS 443 67.33%

Ward No. XIX NAIK NIKITA PREMCHAND 349 54.70%

(Women) PEREIRA DEODITA VIANNA 283 44.36%

Ward No. XX CHODANKAR GOVIND BHIKU 45 7.10%

(General) CHODANKAR SHUBHAM GOPAL 338 53.31%

REVANKAR MAHESH GURUDAS 241 38.01%

Ward No. XXI
MANERKAR MANISHA 

BHAVANIDAS
374 55.82%

(OBC)
TARKER PEDNEKAR 
BALCHANDRA RAJIV

288 42.99%

Ward No. XXII KAVLEKAR NEHA YESHODANAND 275 39.45%

(Women) MAINKAR DIKSHA DEVANAND 404 57.96%

Ward No. XXIII GADKAR VIDHYA SATISH 429 62.63%

(Women) MASURKAR JYOTI PRAKASH 248 36.20%

Ward No. XXIV
NAIK RAIKAR SHIVDAS 

VENKATESH
12 1.87%

(General) NARVEKAR NITIN RAMDAS 257 40.03%

PAREKH KARAN YATIN 343 53.43%

Ward No. XXV AMONKAR MADHAVI SUBHASH 320 46.51%

(Women) SAKHALKAR KIRTI KALPESH 361 52.47%
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Ward No. XXVI AGSHIKAR VASANT ASHOK 377 58.00%

(General) DHOND SHUBHADA PRABHAKAR 176 27.08%

KELUSKAR RAJESH NANU 15 2.31%

SARDESAI NAMRATA SIDDHEY 66 10.15%

SARMALKER SANJAI DATTATRAY 13 2.00%

Ward No. XXVII CHOPDEKAR VITHAL 320 56.84%

(OBC)
MANERKAR VASUDEV 

BALKRISHNA
222 39.43%

Ward No. XXVIII
HALANKAR DATTARAJ 

GAJANAND
69 8.28%

(General) HALANKAR RUPESH RAVINDRA 429 51.50%

NASNODKAR GHANASHYAM 
SHRIKANT

323 38.78%

Ward No. XXIX DA CUNHA SANDRA MARIA 293 46.29%

(Women) E ACHARI LIBERATA MENDES 324 51.18%

Ward No. XXX FERNANDES SILVESTRE 427 56.11%

(General) SALGAONKAR VAIBHAV AVDHUT 328 43.10%
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